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Schmitz Cargobull + 1 BPW + LIFT + ATP

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-

identifizierungsnummer

Anzahl der achsen
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite
Konstruktion Lange
Konstruktion Breite
Konstruktion H6he

Zubehor

Beschreibung
WSM00000002003088

Kuhlgerat Marke: Thermo King

Kahl-/TiefkGhltransport
2007

003088

WSMO00000002003088

0 km

Ubrig

<) Tucks
22000 kg \‘J @@@s@w@@@ﬂ

14.075 kg
7.925 kg
1.170 cm
260 cm

1.090 cm

252 cm

247 cm
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